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Women / 3 / Junior B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caroline Witzel3192
Southeastern

9.400 9.325 9.5509.500 37.775
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Avery Hawley3232
Team Attraction

9.125 8.850 9.4259.425 36.825
4T 5 2 2 2 

2 

Morgan Smith3078
International

8.925 9.150 9.1259.100 36.300
9 2 3 5 3 

3 

Anna Jurgens3212
Superior

9.275 8.500 9.1759.075 36.025
3 10T 4 4 4 

4 

Kylie Wilhelmi3173
Sonshine

8.900 9.025 9.0508.825 35.800
10 3 6 8 5 

5 

Gracie Jackson3258
Yadkin Valley

9.125 9.000 9.2258.200 35.550
5T 4 14 3 6 

6 

Natalie Pettiford3051
Flip Force

8.750 8.750 8.9009.000 35.400
12T 7T 5 12 7 

7 

Alex Ruth3070
High Point

9.050 8.750 8.7508.700 35.250
7 8T 7 14 8 

8 

Sommer Allen3055
G & J Speedway

8.975 8.375 9.0008.625 34.975
8 12 8 9T 9 

9 

Hannah Riley3054
Flip Force

9.300 8.825 8.3758.450 34.950
2 6 11 16 10 

10 

Sophie Mcree3250
White Lightning

8.750 8.500 9.1008.325 34.675
13T 11T 12 6 11 

11 

Clare Cotter3016
Carolina

8.625 8.625 8.8008.475 34.525
14 9 10 13 12 

12 

Alexa Biello3195
Step Ahead

9.100 8.325 9.0757.925 34.425
6 14 16 7 13 

13 

Aoife Kelly3067
High Point

8.475 8.350 9.0008.500 34.325
15 13 9 10T 14 

14 

Isabella Grantlin3211
Superior

8.800 7.475 8.9508.250 33.475
11 15 13 11 15 

15 

Cassidy Ellis3210
Superior

8.300 7.250 8.6508.100 32.300
16 16 15 15 16 

16 
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